{

%! Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders,

Open Cup

Gradient, NOVA,SKYWALK

Total Result Cl

- e @D swwk 12 NOVA

(=l el ]

ol e r

T1 05J0Lg-v_taskl
T2 05J0Lg-v_task2

No.

114
115
81
31
32
239

OO0k WDNPEP

RACE =

23.1Km
16.7Km

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders

Boomeranglll
Boomeranglll
Boomeranglll
Boomeranglll
Boomeranglll
Boomeranglll

TAK PG
COoOo
JMB

T1

522
564
481
238
144

85

T2

472
370
324
416
201

92

Total

994
934
805
654
345
177

Printed: 2005/05/22 13:55:45

Page 1



