プランボレOpen Cup

Total Result

C1

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, Gradient,NOVA,SKYWALK













T 1	05JOLg-v_task1	23.1 Km
T2	05JOLg-v_task2	16.7 Km

順位	No.	選手氏名	機体メーカー	機体名	都道府県	所属	T1	T2	Tot
1	114	菅原 公人	Gin gliders	BoomerangIII	東京都	スカイダンシング	522	472	
2	115	5 岩波 俊雄	Gin gliders	BoomerangIII	長野県	富士見パノラマ	564	370	
3	81	三木 恵	Gin gliders	BoomerangIII	兵庫県	TAK PGスクール	481	324	
4	31	佐藤 祐子	Gin gliders	BoomerangIII	東京都	エアパークCOO	238	416	
5	32	2 村上 裕子	Gin gliders	BoomerangIII	神奈川県	JMB四国	144	201	
6	239) 仲野 勝明	Gin gliders	BoomerangIII	栃木県	スカイダンシング	85	92	